
LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

15.09.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 12.-19.9.2014
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN
WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 12 4 16 X Q
2 ACKERM ANN M ARCEL SUI X 8 X 13 15 X 9 37 X Q
3 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 11 15 X 3 X 10 36 X Q
4 ALDHOUSE SIM ON GBR X 7 X 5 X 11 15 X 0 33 X Q
5 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 14 15 29 X Q
6 BROLUND ANDERS SWE X 11 10 X 10 5 X 11 36 Q
7 DEBEVEC RAJM OND SLO X 7 X 10 3 X 12 8 33 Q
8 HENRY JOSSELIN FRA X 11 8 X 11 3 33 Q
9 SIDI PETER HUN X 11 8 X 11 2 32 Q
10 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN X 1 X 11 10 X 8 29 Q
11 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 8 X 10 8 X 8 X 0 26 Q
12 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 8 2 X 10 4 X 11 25 Q
13 M ARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 11 5 X 4 X 9 25 Q
14 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN X 10 4 X 6 X 8 2 X 5 24 Q
15 RASER STEFAN AUT X 10 3 X 11 24 Q
16 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 9 3 X 11 23 Q
17 GUSTAFSSON JOHAN SWE X 13 10 23 Q
18 BAKKEN HANS NOR X 10 10 20 Q
19 GUFLER HANNES AUT X 10 2 X 8 X 0 20 Q
20 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 8 X 1 X 10 X 9 19 Q
21 FLEISCHMANN FRANK GER X 9 1 X 0 X 8 18
22 JERABEK TOMAS CZE X 13 5 18
23 CREEVY HARRY GBR X 8 1 X 7 X 8 17
24 RUMPLER STEFAN AUT X 12 5 17
25 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 7 X 9 X 0 16
26 JENICOT GUILLAUME FRA X 10 4 14
27 MORENO-FLORES RÉMI FRA X 5 X 8 1 14
28 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 X 5 X 8 14
29 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 12 1 13
30 BREKNE ODD ARNE NOR X 0 X 12 12
31 SCRIVENS MARTIN GBR X 5 X 0 X 6 11
32 BÜRGE MARCEL SUI X 10 10
33 DELLEY CLAUDE-ALAIN SUI X 7 X 3 10
34 PENNANEN KARI FIN X 8 X 2 10
35 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 4 X 5 9
36 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 3 X 6 9
37 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 0 X 6 X 3 9
38 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 3 X 5 8
39 JEPSEN LARS DEN X 0 X 7 7
40 KRISTIANSEN RENE DEN X 7 X 0 7
41 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 6 6
42 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 0 X 5 5
43 MIGALA DAVID POL X 3 3
44 GEORGET ALEXANDRE FRA X 2 2
45 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 1 X 1 2
46 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 2 2
47 GOTOVINA GREGOR SLO X 0 X 1 1
48 LINCOLN TONY GBR X 0 X 1 X 0 X 0 1
49 MARTINEZ SERGI ESP X 1 1
50 ÅHLIN MARCUS SWE X 0 0
51 BACHMANN PASCAL SUI X 0 0
52 COX LIONEL BEL X 0 X 0 0
53 GSTINIG KLAUS AUT X 0 X 0 0
54 HUMMLER MARCO GER X 0 0
55 JANSSEN ERIC NED X 0 0
56 JORRETO JAIME ESP X 0 0
57 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 X 0 0
58 KURKI JUHO FIN X 0 0
59 LOBOREC KREŠIMIR CRO X 0 0
60 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 0
61 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 0 0

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Men 
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62 POZO JUAN ESP X 0 0
63 RIDDER DE GERT NED X 0 0
64 SINKOVIĆ DANKO CRO X 0 0
65 SJØBERG JONAS SWE X 0 0

GUESTS 2 2 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 33 28 32 38

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

19.09.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 12.-19.9.2014
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN
WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 BÜRGE M ARCEL SUI X 11 4 15 X Q
2 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 8 15 X 12 15 50 X Q
3 DEBEVEC RAJM OND SLO X 9 10 X 10 15 X 3 44 X Q
4 BREKNE ODD ARNE NOR X 5 8 X 12 8 33 Q
5 DELLEY CLAUDE-ALAIN SUI X 7 10 X 10 2 29 Q
6 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 2 X 1 2 X 9 10 X 10 29 Q
7 SIDI PETER HUN X 8 7 X 10 3 28 Q
8 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 12 10 22 Q
9 HENRY JOSSELIN FRA X 6 X 11 5 22 Q
10 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 7 5 X 6 3 21 Q
11 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 2 X 3 4 X 10 4 X 7 21 Q
12 KRISTIANSEN RENE DEN X 1 3 X 8 5 17 Q
13 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 0 X 8 8 16 Q
14 M ARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 4 X 6 2 X 7 15 Q
15 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN X 0 X 6 1 X 8 15 Q
16 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 3 5 X 4 X 2 12 Q
17 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 5 X 6 11 Q
18 PODOLAK M ICHAL AUT X 6 1 X 4 11 Q
19 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 10 1 11 Q
20 OLSSON KARL SWE X 10 10 Q
21 RUM PLER GERNOT AUT X 7 3 10 Q
22 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR X 9 9
23 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 8 8
24 RASER STEFAN AUT X 0 X 8 8
25 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 0 X 6 6
26 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 0 X 6 6
27 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 4 4
28 STREMPFL MARTIN AUT X 4 4
29 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 0 X 3 X 1 4
30 KIISK MEELIS EST X 2 2
31 JENICOT GUILLAUME FRA X 1 1 2
32 JEPSEN LARS DEN X 0 X 2 2
33 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 0 X 2 2
34 PENNANEN KARI FIN X 2 2
35 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 2 2
36 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 1 X 0 X 1 X 0 2
37 ÅHLIN MARCUS SWE X 0 0
38 BACHMANN PASCAL SUI X 0 0
39 BAKKEN HANS NOR X 0 0
40 CHECA SORIANO VIRIATO ESP X 0 0
41 JANSSEN ERIC NED X 0 0
42 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 X 0 X 0 0
43 KURKI JUHO FIN X 0 0
44 KUHI AIVAR EST X 0 0
45 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 0
46 MØBERG ALEX DEN X 0 0
47 MURU AIN EST X 0 0
48 PASCUA GARCIA ANGEL ESP X 0 0
49 RIDDER DE GERT NED X 0 0
50 SJØBERG JONAS SWE X 0 0
51 SANCHEZ ILLESCAS NICOLAS ESP X 0 0

GUESTS 3 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 19 20 22 30

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x40 
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

17.09.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 12.-19.9.2014
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN
WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 PODOLAK M ICHAL AUT X 8 2 X 4 14 X Q
2 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 13 15 X 12 10 50 X Q
3 HENRY JOSSELIN FRA X 11 15 X 11 4 41 X Q
4 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 13 15 28 X Q
5 RUM PLER GERNOT AUT X 9 10 X 7 26 X Q
6 BREKNE ODD ARNE NOR X 9 10 X 12 2 33 Q
7 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 9 5 X 7 8 29 Q
8 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 9 7 X 10 3 29 Q
9 KRISTIANSEN RENE DEN X 9 8 X 11 28 Q
10 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 1 X 7 5 X 10 4 X 6 26 Q
11 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 6 X 9 10 25 Q
12 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN X 7 4 X 10 X 8 21 Q
13 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 6 X 7 3 X 10 1 X 5 21 Q
14 BÜRGE M ARCEL SUI X 12 8 20 Q
15 SIDI PETER HUN X 8 3 X 8 19 Q
16 DELLEY CLAUDE-ALAIN SUI X 2 X 11 5 18 Q
17 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 4 X 7 5 X 3 16 Q
18 PENNANEN KARI FIN X 6 2 X 6 2 16 Q
19 M ARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 5 X 7 X 8 15 Q
20 DEBEVEC RAJM OND SLO X 2 X 8 X 5 13 Q
21 JEPSEN LARS DEN X 4 X 9 13 Q
22 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 6 1 X 4 X 5 12
23 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 2 X 6 3 11
24 LUND KIM ANDRE NOR X 9 1 10
25 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 0 X 6 X 4 X 0 10
26 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 6 X 2 X 4 10
27 OLSSON KARL SWE X 8 8
28 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 8 8
29 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 0 X 6 6
30 BAKKEN HANS NOR X 5 5
31 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 1 X 4 5
32 STREMPFL MARTIN AUT X 4 4
33 SJØBERG JONAS SWE X 3 3
34 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 X 0 X 2 2
35 RASER STEFAN AUT X 2 2
36 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 2 2
37 ACKERMANN MARCEL SUI X 0 0
38 ÅHLIN MARCUS SWE X 0 0
39 CHECA SORIANO VIRIATO ESP X 0 0
40 GOTOVINA GREGOR SLO X 0 0
41 JANSSEN ERIC NED X 0 0
42 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 0
43 MIGALA DAVID POL X 0 0
44 MØBERG ALEX DEN X 0 0
45 PASCUA GARCIA ANGEL ESP X 0 0
46 RIDDER DE GERT NED X 0 0
47 SANCHEZ ILLESCAS NICOLAS ESP X 0 0

GUESTS 3 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 19 21 22 28

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x20 Standard Rifle 
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

16.08.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 12.-19.9.2014
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN
WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 7 8 15 X Q
2 JAKOBSEN CHARLOTTE DEN X 6 2 X 9 15 32 X Q
3 BUCHER BETTINA SUI X 7 7 X 7 10 X 4 1 31 X Q
4 BÜRGE ANDREA SUI X 9 10 X 0 19 X Q
5 CHUARD CHRISTINE FRA X 8 10 X 0 X 0 18 X Q
6 ROESKEN EVA GER X 4 2 X 8 10 24 Q
7 GOBERVILLE OLIVIA FRA X 1 X 6 5 X 6 3 20 Q
8 HOULM ONT CATHERINE FRA X 3 X 6 3 X 6 4 19 Q
9 PEARSE M ARY GBR X 2 3 X 0 X 7 7 X 0 19 Q
10 PUGSLEY PEARSE HANNAH GBR X 0 X 8 7 X 0 X 2 17 Q
11 WITTM ANN GUDRUN GER X 3 5 X 6 14 Q
12 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 4 3 X 5 1 X 3 13 Q
13 GEORG SANDRA GER X 7 5 12 Q
14 SCHNIDER M ARINA SUI X 6 5 X 1 12 Q
15 ENQVIST M ARIE SWE X 2 X 7 9 Q
16 NORM ANN ANNA SWE X 7 2 9 Q
17 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 1 2 X 4 X 1 7 Q
18 BRÜHWILER M YRIAM SUI X 1 X 4 5 Q
19 FÜGLISTER FABIENNE SUI X 4 X 1 5 Q
20 SKARPODDE HANNE NOR X 4 1 X 0 5 Q
21 KORTSHAGINA LIUDMILA EST X 4 4
22 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 1 1 X 2 X 0 4
23 POTASHEVA ELENA EST X 3 3
24 BEARTH CHRISTINE SUI X 2 2
25 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 1 X 0 X 0 1
26 BERGER MARIANNE NOR 0
27 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 X 0 X 0 0
28 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN X 0 0
29 MATTILA JASMIN FIN X 0 0
30 NIEMINEN HANNA-KAIJA FIN X 0 0
31 PLENGEMEYER INKEN GER X 0 X 0 0
32 VATNE ELINE NOR X 0 0
33 FONTAN VERDE SUSANA ESP X 0 0
34 NORDAHL MAY ELISABETH NOR X 0 0

GUESTS 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 10 15 16 26

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Women 
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

19.09.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 12.-19.9.2014
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN
WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 8 3 X 13 7 X 11 10 41 X Q
2 ROESKEN EVA GER X 14 7 X 11 15 47 X Q
3 SCHNIDER M ARINA SUI X 15 10 X 7 4 36 X Q
4 JAKOBSEN CHARLOTTE DEN X 13 10 X 6 29 X Q
5 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 10 5 X 4 X 7 1 23 X Q
6 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 8 1 X 11 3 X 9 5 28 Q
7 BRÜHWILER M YRIAM SUI X 6 1 X 11 5 23 Q
8 BUCHER BETTINA SUI X 9 2 X 9 1 X 7 2 21 Q
9 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 10 8 18 Q
10 BÜRGE ANDREA SUI X 10 3 X 3 16 Q
11 CHUARD CHRISTINE FRA X 11 5 X 0 X 0 16 Q
12 BEARTH CHRISTINE SUI X 10 2 12 Q
13 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 5 X 7 X 1 12 Q
14 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 0 X 7 X 5 12 Q
15 PLENGEM EYER INKEN GER X 2 X 6 2 10 Q
16 LUND KATRINE NOR X 7 3 10 Q
17 PUGSLEY PEARSE HANNAH GBR X 0 X 7 X 1 8 Q
18 FÜGLISTER FABIENNE SUI X 4 X 2 6 Q
19 LESKIV LESSIA UKR X 6 6 Q
20 KORTSHAGINA LIUDM ILA EST X 4 4 Q
21 SKARPODDE HANNE NOR X 2 X 0 2
22 GAUSS BEATE GER X 0 0
23 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN X 0 0
24 MATTILA JASMIN FIN X 0 0
25 POTASHEVA ELENA EST X 0 0
26 VATNE ELINE NOR X 0 0
27 FONTAN VERDE SUSANA ESP X 0 0
28 PFEILSCHIFTER SONJA GER X 0 0

GUESTS 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 8 10 12 22

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x20 Women 
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